Cyngor Dinas

Bangor
City Council

To all members of the Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee

You are summoned to attend a Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee Meeting, which
is to be held remotely, via Zoom on the 28" September 2020 at 11 am for the purpose of conducting the
business specified below:

31/20.

32/20

33/20.

34/20.

35/20

36/20.

37/20.

Present.
Apologies.
Code of Conduct/Declaration of Interest.
Grant Applications
Food Share
Coed Mawr
To Agree a Regular Meeting Schedule

Any Other Business

Date and Time of the Next Meeting.
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