

To all members of the Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee

You are summoned to attend a Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee Meeting, which
is to be held remotely, via Zoom on the $28^{ ext{th}}$ September 2020 at 11 am for the purpose of conducting the
business specified below:

31/20.	Present.
32/20	Apologies.
33/20.	Code of Conduct/Declaration of Interest.
i.	Grant Applications Food Share Coed Mawr
35/20	To Agree a Regular Meeting Schedule
36/20.	Any Other Business
37/20.	Date and Time of the Next Meeting.

Signed I	M. Hanks	. Town Clerl
Date	22 nd September .	